
50
5152

11

11

12

12

10

10

9

9

13

13
14

 14 1521

1617

18

19

20

8
7

5
4

3

2

1

6

5657
58

59 79

78

75

76

77

74

60

61

62

63

64

22 32
3123

24 302925 26 2827

65
66 67 7170

69

68
72

73

8

WEST FORECOURT

EAST FORECOURT

THE
SLAB

WEST CONCOURSE

EAST CONCOURSE

NORTH
EVACUATION
GATES

WEST
EVACUATION
GATES

SOUTH
EVACUATION
GATES

EAST
EVACUATION
GATES

WEST

EAST

NORTH

SOUTH

VIDEO SCREEN

TICKET SALES
& TURNSTILES

TAXI SERVICE

BUS SERVICE

TICKET SALES
& TURNSTILES

 EFT

WEST CONCOURSE FACILITIES

WEST GRANDSTAND 
FACILITIES

EFT

EAST CONCOURSE FACILITIES

RIDE SHARE PICK UP “AIS ARENA”

SEATING

INNER BOWL

NORTH & SOUTH TERRACE

ALCOHOL FREE BAY

ACCESSIBLE SEATING

CLEAN ZONE - NO PUBLIC ACCESS

ACCESS POINTS

FACILITIES

MAIN PUBLIC

MAL MENINGA STAND

GREGAN LARKHAM STAND

INNER BOWL

NORTH & SOUTH TERRACE

WEST LOUNGES

CORPORATE

ACCESSIBLE LIFT ACCESS

FOOD & BEVERAGE

MERCHANDISE

TOILETS

ACCESSIBLE TOILETS

BABY CHANGE ROOM

FIRST AID

INFORMATION

EFT - ALL OUTLETS

ACCESSIBLE LIFT

WATER STATION

 EFT

BATTYE STREET, BRUCE ACT 2617
PO BOX 666, JAMISON ACT 2614
PH +61 2 6256 6700
FAX + 61 2 6253 2085
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